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Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Columbia County Circuit 992176 Civil 04/21/99 Complaint Closed

Court Other Inactive

Case Participants

Name

ROSENTHAL BENJAMIN

Role
Attorney - Plaintiff

OLIVER SHARON Defendant
REED STEVEN B Judge
JUDGE REED - CONFLICT (ADMIN) Impartial
YOUNG DARREN JAMES Plaintiff
JUDGE GROVE - CONFLICT Impartial

VANNATTA ROBERT P
HAFEMAN GEORGE B
GROVE TED E
VANNATTA ROBERT P

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Judge

Attorney - Defendant

HAFEMAN GEORGE B JR Defendant
SMITH BERKELEY A Judge
JUDGE SMITH - CONFLICT Impartial

VANNATTA ROBERT P
WINDERMERE ST HELENS REAL EST
VANNATTA ROBERT P

SMITH GERALD E

VANNATTA ROBERT P

Event Summary

Attorney - Defendant
Defendant
Attorney - Defendant
Defendant

Attorney - Defendant

Address

Date ID Event Related Event
04/21/99 1 Complaint

04/21/99 2 Arbitration Eligible

05/21/99 3 Return Service Summons

05/21/99 4 Return Service Summons

05/21/99 5 Return Service Summons

06/23/99 6 Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day

06/28/99 7 Service/Acceptance of Event 1
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07/23/99
08/05/99
08/05/99
08/05/99
08/10/99
08/17/99
08/17/99
09/02/99
09/08/99
09/09/99
12/06/99
12/06/99

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
Request Admissions
Motion Dismissal
Assigned to Trial Judge
Answer

Hearing Motion

Notice Hearing

Notice

Hearing Status Check
Remove Arbitration Elig Status
Judgment Dismissal

Closed

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment

Event 14

Status Date

7/6/10 4:02 PM



