Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 4:02 PM

Court	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	Starting Instrument	<u>Status</u>
Columbia County Circuit Court	992176	Civil Other	04/21/99	Complaint	Closed Inactive

Case Participants

case i ai deipants		
Name	Role	Address
ROSENTHAL BENJAMIN	Attorney - Plaintiff	
OLIVER SHARON	Defendant	
REED STEVEN B	Judge	
JUDGE REED - CONFLICT (ADMIN)	Impartial	
YOUNG DARREN JAMES	Plaintiff	
JUDGE GROVE - CONFLICT	Impartial	
VANNATTA ROBERT P	Attorney - Defendant	
HAFEMAN GEORGE B	Defendant	
GROVE TED E	Judge	
VANNATTA ROBERT P	Attorney - Defendant	
HAFEMAN GEORGE B JR	Defendant	
SMITH BERKELEY A	Judge	
JUDGE SMITH - CONFLICT	Impartial	
VANNATTA ROBERT P	Attorney - Defendant	
WINDERMERE ST HELENS REAL EST	Defendant	
VANNATTA ROBERT P	Attorney - Defendant	
SMITH GERALD E	Defendant	
VANNATTA ROBERT P	Attorney - Defendant	

Event Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	<u>Event</u>	Related Event
04/21/99	1	Complaint	
04/21/99	2	Arbitration Eligible	
05/21/99	3	Return Service Summons	
05/21/99	4	Return Service Summons	
05/21/99	5	Return Service Summons	
06/23/99	6	Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day	
06/28/99	7	Service/Acceptance of	Event 1

Oregon Case Detail 7/6/10 4:02 PM

07/23/99	8	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day	
08/05/99	9	Request Admissions	
08/05/99	10	Motion Dismissal	
08/05/99	11	Assigned to Trial Judge	
08/10/99	12	Answer	
08/17/99	13	Hearing Motion	Event 14
08/17/99	14	Notice Hearing	
09/02/99	15	Notice	
09/08/99	16	Hearing Status Check	
09/09/99	17	Remove Arbitration Elig Status	
12/06/99	18	Judgment Dismissal	
12/06/99	19	Closed	

Judgment Summary

<u>Date</u> <u>Jgmt #</u> <u>Judgment</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Status Date</u>